35ma Hills to HDG

0.0 0.0 N Start of route

0.1 0.1 « L onto MD-22 E

2.3 2.2 <« L onto Glenville Rd

49 2.6 t  Continue onto Old
Level Rd

6.4 14 - RontoHopewell Rd

7.6 1.3 t  Continue onto Aldino
Stepney Rd

8.4 0.7 <« Slight L onto Gilbert
Rd

9.9 1.5 t  Continue onto Maxa
Rd

10.5 0.6 <« L onto Cronin Dr

10.9 04 « L onto Paradise Rd

13.1 2.2 - R onto Gravel Hill Rd

14.3 1.2 - R onto N Earlton Rd

15.3 1.0 <« L ontoChapel Rd

16.0 0.7 - Rtostay on Chapel
Rd

16.0 miles. +1040/-1124 feet

20.5 0.2 « Water St turns L and
becomes Erie St

20.8 0.2 - R onto N Juniata St

20.9 0.1 < L onto Superior St

221 1.2 t+  Continue onto MD-
155 W

22.8 0.7 - Ronto Lapidum Rd

24.3 1.5 « L onto Webster
Lapidum Rd

26.1 1.8 - Ronto MD-155 W

26.8 0.7 <« L onto MD-156

28.2 14 « L onto Carsins Run
Rd

30.3 2.0 - Ronto MD-22 W

351 4.9 - R onto Thomas Run
Rd

35.2 0.1 N End of route

14.9 miles. +1187/-791 feet

16.1 0.2 t At the traffic circle,
2nd exit and stay on
Chapel Rd

17.2 1.1 t+  Continue onto
Ontario St

17.6 04 - R onto Ohio St

17.7 0.1 < L onto Otsego St

17.9 0.3 - R onto N Juniata St

18.7 0.8 t+  Continue onto
Alliance St

18.8 0.1 - Ronto S Adams St

19.0 0.2 « L onto Commerce St

19.3 04 t+  Continue onto Market
St

19.9 0.6 t  Continue onto St
John St

20.3 04 - Slight R onto N Union
Ave

20.4 0.1 - Slight R onto Water
St

4.4 miles. +156/-449 feet




